
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL (via MS TEAMS)
0000005008

MINNA NATOMA STREETSCAPE PROJECT
THURSDAY, JUNE 13, 2024 @11:00AM

ID Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org 
2 Joyce Wong OEWD/CityBuild (415) 701-7891 joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org 
3 Mu Aung SFPW (628) 271-2706 mu.aung@sfdpw.org 
4 Corbin Skerrit San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency (SFMTA) (415) 646-2450 corbin.skerrit@sfmta.com 
5 Tina London NTK Construction, Inc. (415) 643-1900 tlondon@ntkconstruction.com 
6 Arun Bhatia SFPW (415) 987-4872 arun.bhatia@sfdpw.org 
7 Tina London NTK Construction, Inc. (415) 643-1900 tlondon@ntkconstruction.com 
8 Queena Chen CMD (415) 554-0630 queena.chen@sfgov.org 
9 Desiree Rodarte SFPW (628) 271-2660 desiree.rodarte@sfdpw.org 
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